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Member Member Type First Name Last Name Job Title Main Email Main Phone Mobile Fax

Advanced Custom Exteriors, Inc. FLAPB:Contractor Dale Hayes jackie@advancedcustomexteriors.com 727-869-7700

Alabama Metals FLAPB:Manufacturer Doug Lindsay dlindsay@amicoglobal.com 205 783-9525 863 559-0066

Ash Grove:FLAPB FLAPB:Manufacturer Justin Fleming ap@sacement.com

Bill Egan Group FLAPB:Professional Bill Egan bill@billegangroup.com 904 445-7135

CCIS FLAPB:Professional Jennifer Killman Accounting Manager accounting@ccisconsultants.com 704-847-0377 704-353-7289

Clark Dietrich Building Systems FLAPB:Manufacturer Christopher Little Senior Product Manager c.k.little@clarkdietrich.com 770-844-5910 404-210-1996

Coastal Wall Systems of Florida, LLC FLAPB:Contractor Oscar Ayala oscar@cws-fl.com 813 408-3235

Commercial Plastering USA LLC FLAPB:Contractor William Rice President bill@commercialplastering.com 941-748-0772 941-920-5396 941-748-4322

Construction Management Consulting Group FLAPB:Professional Stuart Gregory sgregory@const-mgmt.com 904 823-8592

Contractors Institute FLAPB:Professional Robert Koning Director robert@koning.com 727-863-5147 727-808-6416 727-869-6660

Faith Plastering & Stucco Inc. FLAPB:Contractor Billy Creel faithstucco@gmail.com 813-677-6769 813-967-1982 813-671-8183

FDS Engineering Associates FLAPB:Professional Carl Brown PE, Partner DOO michelle@fdseng.com 407-814-2125 407-880-2309

GCI Consultants, LLC FLAPB:Professional Alfonso Alzamora aalzamora@gciconsultants.com, sroth@gciconsultants.com 786-423-6171

Godwin & Ferris, LLC FLAPB:Contractor Teresa Ferris jm_plastering@msn.com 407 851-4858

HDZ Builders, Inc FLAPB:Contractor Jesus Hernandez accounting@hdzbuilders.com 786 332-4191

I&E Construction FLAPB:Contractor Chris Baidenmann chrisb@iecon.us 407 737-8808 971 313-4131

In-Spex, LLC FLAPB:Professional G. Michael Starks Principal mstarks@in-spexllc.com 407-588-2561 407-709-9001

Kane Construction Management FLAPB:Distributor Rick Kane CGC rick@kmcinc.com 321-223-4441

KHS&S Contractors FLAPB:Contractor Robert McCarthy bobby.mccarthy@khss.com 813-628-9330

Lanco Paints & Coatings FLAPB:Manufacturer Rick Blume U.S. Distribution Sales Manager rblume@lancopaints.com 407-240-4000 407-417-4925

Lee Drywall, Inc. FLAPB:Contractor Justin Lee justin@leedrywall.com 239-939-9779 239-872-4138 239-939-9777

LM Banyan, LLC FLAPB:Professional Richard Meyerson rmeyerson@banyaneng.com

M Gardner Services, LLC FLAPB:Professional Michael Gardner michael@mgardnerservices.com

Marcon Forensics FLAPB:Professional Felix Martin felix@marconforensics.com
Master Plaster FLAPB:Contractor Noel Vargas President nvargas@masterplaster.com (954) 922-9396 (954) 922-7679 (954) 673-8495 

Nelson Forensics, LLC FLAPB:Professional Patty Jolliffe pjolliffe@nelsonforensics.com

Niles Building Products FLAPB:Manufacturer Michael Graham Regional Sales Manager mgraham@nilesbldg.com 813-240-1547 813-240-1547

NUSTAR Building Materials, LLC FLAPB:Distributor Phillip Rodriguez Sales Department purchasing@nustarmaterials.com 561-444-2662 561-444-2246

NV5 Engineering FLAPB:Professional Alex Hockman Alex.Hockman@nv5.com 954-495-2118 954-701-5198

Ohio State Stucco LLC FLAPB:New Member 1st Year Jessie Grant info@ohiostatestucco.com 614 535-7779 614 535-7779

Old World Stucco Inc FLAPB:Contractor William Stauffer President owstucco@gmail.com 407-365-5601 407-256-6333 407-365-5601

Orlins Stucco Inc FLAPB:New Member 1st Year Margo Romero jose@osi-stucco.com

PCS Corp. FLAPB:Professional Steven Preston President steve.pcs@outlook.com 813-777-8005 813-267-9668 813-961-3920

Phoenix Services of Tampa FLAPB:Professional Richard Robitaille rrobitaille@pcg-tampabay.com 813 679-7829

Plastic Components FLAPB:Manufacturer Herman Guevara Director Worldwide Sales hguevara@plasticomponents.com 305-885-0561 305-887-2452 305-505-7953

Premier Exteriors LLC FLAPB:Contractor Justin Harvey Owner justinh@premierexteriorsllc.com 843 645-6920

Quikrete FLAPB:Manufacturer Garcia Guadalupe Wall Systems Sales guadalupe.garcia@quikrete.com 863-665-5127 305-202-4958 863-665-0718

R.S. Elliott Specialty Supply FLAPB:Distributor Curtis Elliott Operations Manager celliott@rselliott.com 407-423-3668 407-810-6220

Raynor Co. Group FLAPB:Contractor Christopher Nizol cnizol@theraynorgroup.com;nnizol@theraynorgroup727 581-4558

Russ Flynn & Associates FLAPB:Emeritus Russ Flynn russflynn46@gmail.com

S-E-A Limited FLAPB:Professional Robert Zaralban rzaralban@SEAlimited.com 800-881-7324 813-814-1716

Saint Gobain ADFORS FLAPB:New Member 1st Year Corey Leiffer corey.d.leiffer@saint-gobain.com 716 417-9673 407 462-8587

Scott Stewart Stucco, Inc. FLAPB:Contractor Darrell DeLany Vice-President d_delany@bellsouth.net 407-321-6094 407-330-8473

SMV Stucco Inc. FLAPB:Contractor Ricardo Loaiza service@smvstucco.com 407-567-2485 407-567-2486

SS Consultation Services FLAPB:Professional Shawn Seiler shawn@ssconsultation.com 941-592-9210

Structural Engineering and Inspections In FLAPB:Professional Thomas Miller President accounting@seiflorida.com 813-849-5769 813-849-5770

Stucco Life of Florida FLAPB:Contractor Kevin Ordiales kevin@stuccolifeofflorida.com 407 488-6672

Stucco Solutions Group, LLC FLAPB:Contractor Robert McIntyre robertmc@stuccosolutionsgroup.com 813-777-4404

Taylor Forensics + Engineering, LLC FLAPB:Professional Bret Taylor bret@taylorforensicsandengineering.com 941-961-0144

Titan Florida (FLAPB) FLAPB:Manufacturer Bobby McEnroe Sales Manager rmcenroe@titanamerica.com 941-650-3770 941-650-3770

United Gilsonite Laboratories - UGL FLAPB:Manufacturer Harry Lubitz harry.lubitz@ugl.com 571 215-8276
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